GATE HINGES
STRAP HINGES
DOUBLE BLISTER – ZINC PLATED
WBF0075 HINGE STRAP ZINC PLATED 75MM CD2 9310086523876 6 CRD 9310086523876 crd
WBF0100 HINGE STRAP ZINC PLATED 100MM CD2 9310086523883 6 CRD 9310086523883 crd
WBF0150 HINGE STRAP ZINC PLATED 150MM CD2 9310086523890 6 CRD 9310086523890 crd
WBF0200 HINGE STRAP ZINC PLATED 200MM CD2 9310086650558 6 CRD 9310086650558 crd
T HINGES
DOUBLE BLISTER – ZINC PLATED
WBE0100 HINGE T ZINC PLATED 100MM CD2 9310086523838 6 CRD 9310086523838 crd
WBE0150 HINGE T ZINC PLATED 150MM CD2 9310086523845 6 CRD 9310086523845 crd
WBE0200 HINGE T ZINC PLATED 200MM CD2 9310086523852 6 CRD 9310086523852 crd
WBE0250 HINGE T ZINC PLATED 250MM CD2 9310086523869 6 CRD 9310086523869 crd
WBE0300 HINGE T ZINC PLATED 300MM CD2 9310086587434 6 CRD 9310086587434 crd
DECORATIVE GATE & STRAP HINGES
T HINGES – TRADITIONAL DESIGN – BLACK – CLAM SHELL BLISTER
WGG4200 HINGE GATE  BLACK 200MM CD2 9310086548008 4 CRD 9310086548008 crd
T HINGES – TRADITIONAL INCLUDING SELF CLOSING – BLACK – CLAM SHELL BLISTER
WGG2200 HINGE GATE SPRING BLACK 200MM CD2 9310086547988 4 CRD 9310086547988 crd
WGG3200 HINGE GATE  BLACK 200MM CD2 9310086547995 4 CRD 9310086547995 crd
T HINGES – MODERN DESIGN – BLACK – CLAM SHELL BLISTER
WGG0075 HINGE GATE BLACK 75MM CD2 9310086547742 4 CRD 9310086547742 crd
WGG0200 HINGE GATE BLACK MODERN 200MM CD2 9310086547827 4 CRD 9310086547827 crd
STRAP HINGES – TRADITIONAL DESIGN – BLACK – CLAM SHELL BLISTER
WGG5200 HINGE STRAP  BLACK 200MM CD2 9310086548084 4 CRD 9310086548084 crd
STAINLESS STEEL GATE HINGES
GATE HINGES – MODERN DESIGN – STAINLESS STEEL – CLAM SHELL BLISTER
WSS5075 HINGE GATE STAINLESS STEEL 75MM CD2 9310086547674 3 CRD 9310086547674 crd
WSS5200 HINGE GATE STAINLESS STEEL 200MM CD2 9310086547711 3 CRD 9310086547711 crd
SCOTCH T HINGES
NARROW PATTERN – DOUBLE BLISTER – GALVANISED
WAG0150 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 150MM CD2 9310086652255 3 CRD 9310086652255 crd
WAG0225 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 225MM CD2 9310086652262 3 CRD 9310086652262 crd
WAG0300 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 300MM CD2 9310086652286 3 CRD 9310086652286 crd
WAG0375 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 375MM CD2 9310086652293 3 CRD 9310086652293 crd
GATE HARDWARE
66
PRODUCT LIST – 2008/2009
ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
CAT. No. ORDER UNIT DESCRIPTION BARCODE MULT1 BARCODE
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
CARDED
STANDARD PATTERN – DOUBLE BLISTER – GALVANISED
HAG1150 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 150MM CD2 9310086580336 3 CRD 9310086580336 crd
HAG1200 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 200MM CD2 9310086580343 3 CRD 9310086580343 crd
HAG1250 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 250MM CD2 9310086580367 3 CRD 9310086580367 crd
HAG1300 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 300MM CD2 9310086580374 3 CRD 9310086580374 crd
HAG1350 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 350MM CD2 9310086580381 3 CRD 9310086580381 crd
STANDARD PATTERN – DOUBLE BLISTER – BLACK
WAG0082 HINGE TEE BLACK 200MM CD2 9310086532885 3 CRD 9310086532885 crd
BALL BEARING GATE HINGES
300MM DOUBLE BLISTER – ZINC PLATED
HAL1200 HINGE GATE STRAP ZINC PLATED L/HAND ZP CD2 9310086580398 3 CRD 9310086580398 crd
HAR1100 HINGE GATE STRAP ZINC PLATED R/H ZP CD2 9310086580404 3 CRD 9310086580404 crd
FOR STEEL GATE & WOODEN POST – DOUBLE BLISTER – ZINC PLATED
HAL1201 HINGE GATE STEEL GATE WOOD POST L/HAND ZP CD2 9310086668072 3 CRD 9310086668072 crd
HAR1101 HINGE GATE STEEL GATE WOOD POST R/H ZP CD2 9310086668089 3 CRD 9310086668089 crd
WELDING TYPE – STEEL GATE & POST – DOUBLE BLISTER – ZINC PLATED
HAL2201 HINGE GATE WELDING TYPE LEFT HAND ZP CD2 9310086668096 3 CRD 9310086668096 crd
HAR2101 HINGE GATE WELDING TYPE RIGHT HAND ZP CD2 9310086668102 3 CRD 9310086668102 crd
SCOTCH HINGES
STANDARD PATTERN –  GALVANISED – BOX 20
HAG0150 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 150MM BX20 9310086443358 1 BOX 9310086643352 ea
HAG0225 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 225MM BX20 9310086443372 1 BOX 9310086643376 ea
HAG0300 HINGE SCOTCH T GALVANIZED 300MM BX20 9310086443389 1 BOX 9310086643383 ea
GATE HARDWARE
67
PRODUCT LIST – 2008/2009
ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
CAT. No. ORDER UNIT DESCRIPTION BARCODE MULT1 BARCODE
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
CARDED
BULK
GATE HOOK & EYE
WIRE PATTERN – ZINC PLATED – CARDED
WHC0038 HOOK GATE & EYE ZINC PLATED 38MM CD2 9310086641525 6 CRD 9310086641525 crd
WHC0050 HOOK GATE & EYE ZINC PLATED 50MM CD2 9310086684287 6 CRD 9310086684287 crd
WHC0065 HOOK GATE & EYE ZINC PLATED 65MM CD3 9310086524378 6 CRD 9310086524378 crd
WHC0075 HOOK GATE & EYE ZINC PLATED 75MM CD2 9310086684294 6 CRD 9310086684294 crd
WHC0100 HOOK GATE & EYE ZINC PLATED 100MM CD2 9310086524385 6 CRD 9310086524385 crd
HEAVY WIRE PATTERN – GALVANISED – CARDED
WHJ3100 HOOK GATE GALVANIZED 100MM CD1 9310086611986 6 CRD 9310086611986 crd
WHJ3150 HOOK GATE GALVANIZED 150MM CD1 9310086611993 6 CRD 9310086611993 crd
WHJ3200 HOOK GATE GALVANIZED 200MM CD1 9310086612006 6 CRD 9310086612006 crd
ANTI SAG GATE KIT
CONTAINS WIRE CABLE, TURNBUCKLE, SCREWS & CORNER BRACE. FULL INSTRUCTIONS PROVIDED
WHA5800 KIT GATE ANTI SAG CARDED 9310086598874 6 CRD 9310086598874 crd
GATE HARDWARE SET
CONTAINS: 20 X 200MM T HINGES, D TYPE LATCH, & 200MM GATE SPRING
WHA5900 GATE HARDWARE SET 9310086571150 1 BOX 9310086571150 box
GATE RING PULLS
DOUBLE BLISTER
WAG0075 PULL GATE RING BLACK CD1 9310086686496 3 CRD 9310086686496 crd
WAG0077 PULL GATE RING  BLACK CD1 9310086532731 3 CRD 9310086532731 crd
WAG0074 LATCH RING BRASS CD1 9310086550414 3 CRD 9310086550414 crd
GATE PULLS – HANDLES
DOUBLE BLISTER
WGG1150 GATE PULL BLACK 190MM CD1 9310086547841 4 CRD 9310086547841 crd
WGG1230 GATE PULL BLACK 230MM CD1 9310086547858 4 CRD 9310086547858 crd
GATE LATCHES – DECORATIVE
DOUBLE BLISTER – LATCH SETS
WAG0076 LATCH GATE BLACK CD1 9310086559462 3 CRD 9310086559462 crd
WAG0078 LATCH GATE SMOOTH BLACK CD1 9310086532830 3 CRD 9310086532830 crd
WAG0079 LATCH GATE BRASS CD1 9310086532847 3 CRD 9310086532847 crd
DOUBLE BLISTER – THUMB LATCHES
WAG0080 LATCH THUMB GATE CD1 9310086532854 3 CRD 9310086532854 crd
WGG0080 LATCH THUMB BRASS CD1 9310086550445 4 CRD 9310086550445 crd
GATE LATCHES – D TYPE
CARDED – ZINC PLATED
WHB0000 LATCH GATE D TYPE ZINC PLATED CD1 9310086524361 6 CRD 9310086524361 crd
GATE LATCHES – IMPROVED TYPE
CARDED
WHB0352 LATCH GATE IMPROVED ZINC PLATED CD1 9310086645516 6 CRD 9310086645516 crd
WHB3352 LATCH GATE IMPROVED GALVANIZED CD1 9310086612075 6 CRD 9310086612075 crd
WHB0081 GATE LATCH IMPROVED BLACK CD1 9310086532878 6 CRD 9310086532878 crd
WSS3352 LATCH GATE IMPROVED STAINLESS STEEL CD1 9310086653788 3 CRD 9310086653788 ea
GATE FITTINGS
68
PRODUCT LIST – 2008/2009
ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
CAT. No. ORDER UNIT DESCRIPTION BARCODE MULT1 BARCODE
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
CARDED
GATE LATCH – SPRING TYPE
CARDED
WHB5000 LATCH GATE SPRING TYPE ZINC PLATED CD1 9310086582224 6 CRD 9310086582224 crd
WHB3000 LATCH GATE SPRING TYPE GALVANIZED CD1 9310086612082 6 CRD 9310086612082 crd
COIL GATE SPRINGS
ZINC PLATED – CARDED
WHD0200 SPRING COIL GATE ZINC PLATED 200MM CD1 9310086568761 6 CRD 9310086568761 crd
WHD0250 SPRING COIL GATE ZINC PLATED 250MM CD1 9310086568778 6 CRD 9310086568778 crd
WHD0300 SPRING COIL GATE ZINC PLATED 300MM CD1 9310086568785 6 CRD 9310086568785 crd
GALVANISED – CARDED
WHD3200 SPRING COIL GATE GALVANIZED 200MM CD1 9310086612105 6 CRD 9310086612105 crd
BLACK – CLAM SHELL BLISTER
WGG0300 GATE SPRING 350MM BLACK CD1 9310086548107 4 CRD 9310086548107 crd
DROP BOLTS
ZINC PLATED – CARDED
WHE0300 BOLT DROP ZINC PLATED 300 MM CD1 9310086648913 6 CRD 9310086648913 crd
WHE0350 BOLT DROP ZINC PLATED 350MM CD1 9310086570276 6 CRD 9310086570276 crd
WHE0450 BOLT DROP ZINC PLATED 450 MM CD1 9310086648906 6 CRD 9310086648906 crd
GALVANISED – CARDED
WHE3300 BOLT DROP GALVANIZED 300MM CD1 9310086612037 6 CRD 9310086612037 crd
WHE3450 BOLT DROP GALVANIZED 450MM CD1 9310086612044 6 CRD 9310086612044 crd
BLACK – CARDED
WHE0073 DROP BOLT BLACK 350MM CD1 9310086550421 4 CRD 9310086550421 crd
GATE LATCH D TYPE
BULK – ZINC PLATED
HHB0000 LATCH GATE D ZINC PLATED BX10 9310086445574 1 BOX 9310086645578 ea
GATE LATCH IMPROVED TYPE
BULK – ZINC PLATED
HHB0352 LATCH GATE IMPROVED ZINC PLATED BX10 9310086445581 1 BOX 9310086645585 ea
DROP BOLTS
BULK – ZINC PLATED
HHE0300 BOLT DROP ZINC PLATED 300MM BX5 9310086487994 1 BOX 9310086687998 ea
HHE0450 BOLT DROP ZINC PLATED 450MM BX5 9310086487987 1 BOX 9310086687981 ea
GATE FITTINGS
69
PRODUCT LIST – 2008/2009
ORDER UNIT RETAIL UNIT
ORDER ORDER PACK RETAIL PACK
UNIT QTY TYPE UNIT TYPE
CAT. No. ORDER UNIT DESCRIPTION BARCODE MULT1 BARCODE
1. Place orders in “order quantity multiples”.
CARDED
BULK